深
圳
市
芯
友
科
技
有

a Manufacture lot
b Revision information
c Product subtype code
深
圳
市
芯
友
科
技
有
限
公
司
 SWB-A31 Datasheet (Preliminary)
REV 4 Samsung Electro-Mechanics Proprietary and Confidential 36/43
10 Package Information
10.1 Reel Tape Packing
NO PART NAME MATERIAL
1 COVER TAPE PET,ANTISTATIC t0.055
2 EMBOSSED CARRIER TAPE PS,BLACK,CONDUCTIVE t0.3
 REEL PS,BLACK,CONDUCTIVE t2.0
深
圳
市
芯
友
科
技
有
限
公
司
 SWB-A31 Datasheet (Preliminary)
REV 4 Samsung Electro-Mechanics Proprietary and Confidential 37/43
深
圳
市
芯
友
科
技
有
限
公
司
 SWB-A31 Datasheet (Preliminary)
REV 4 Samsung Electro-Mechanics Proprietary and Confidential 38/43
10.2 Vacuum Packing
 Packed in MBB(Moisture Barrier Bag) and related parts.
深
圳
市
芯
友
科
技
有
限
公
司
 SWB-A31 Datasheet (Preliminary)
REV 4 Samsung Electro-Mechanics Proprietary and Confidential 39/43
10.3 Box Packing
深
圳